
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:40 AM Page 1 of 14

MORNING ROUTES:

Dora Kennedy French Immersion

BUS 125
08:17 AM 67th Ave & Oliver St

08:21 AM Riverdale Rd @ Auburn Manor Apt Driveway

08:27 AM Emerson Rd & W Lanham Dr

08:33 AM 7723 Finns Ln

08:36 AM 76th Ave & Garrison Rd

08:42 AM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

08:47 AM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

08:51 AM CHEVERLY AVE & FOREST RD

BUS 141
08:27 AM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

08:31 AM 10100 Lake Arbor Way Lake @ Arbor Comm Center

08:34 AM Arbor Park Pl & Westridge Dr @ Arbor Park

08:37 AM Campus Way N  & Lazy Day Ln

08:40 AM stockport ct & campus way N

08:42 AM 10274 Lake Arbor Way - Kinder Care Learning Center

08:48 AM Lake Shore Dr and Lake Arbor Way

08:52 AM Fairlakes Pl & Lake Arbor Way

08:57 AM Golf Course Dr & Terrapin Hills Dr

09:00 AM Foxlake Dr & Foxmeadow Way

09:03 AM Campus Way N & Metropolitan Way & Woodview Dr

09:05 AM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

09:06 AM Ruby Lockheart Blvd & CROSS CHURCH WAY

BUS 145
07:57 AM Funderburg Dr & CINDY LN

08:05 AM Ridgefield Blvd & Stretford Way

08:08 AM Atlee Dr & Bain Dr & Valley Trail Ln

08:15 AM Michele Dr & Nalley Rd

08:16 AM Capital View Dr & Nalley Rd

08:19 AM Belle Haven Dr & Village Green Dr

08:24 AM SOUTHLAND DR AND GABES PL

08:29 AM Hill Oaks Rd & Hill Stream Dr & Twilight Rd

08:33 AM Pepper Mill Dr & Seat Pleasant Dr

08:35 AM FERNLEAF AVE AND DRYLOG ST

08:39 AM Glen Willow Dr & Skillman St

08:42 AM Cypresstree Dr & L St

08:48 AM 61st Ave & State St

08:53 AM 58th Ave & J St

BUS 172



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:41 AM Page 2 of 14

07:50 AM Landover Rd & Pinebrook Ave

07:59 AM 56th Pl & Kennedy St

08:04 AM Decatur St & Taylor Rd

08:07 AM 46th Ave & Burlington Rd

08:10 AM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

08:13 AM 35th St & Otis St

08:15 AM 33rd St & Bunker Hill Rd

08:18 AM 31st St & Varnum St

08:20 AM 37th St & Windom Rd

08:24 AM 42nd Ave & Gallatin St

08:27 AM 42nd Ave & Longfellow St

08:30 AM 42nd Ave & Oliver St

08:34 AM 45th Ave & Longfellow St

08:38 AM 46th Ave & Riverdale Rd

08:46 AM 54th Ave & Riverdale Rd

08:59 AM 54th Pl & Quesada Rd

09:01 AM 59th Ave & Sheridan St

BUS 178
08:04 AM Cousins Dr & Gary Ln

08:08 AM 2715 KELNER DR

08:11 AM Brightseat Rd & 1st Ent Maple Ridge Apt

08:14 AM Burnside Rd & Palmer Park Rd

08:20 AM Flagstaff St & Kent Village Dr

08:25 AM Barlowe Rd & Smoketree Ln

08:31 AM Meadowhill Rd & Utica Pl

08:33 AM VISTA GLENN LN & VISTA NEADOW WAY

08:34 AM Buena Vista Ave & Diablo Ave

08:38 AM Justina Dr & Woodland Ave

08:42 AM Franklin Ave & Seabrook Rd

08:48 AM Bandera St & Barker Pl

08:55 AM E Glenreed Ct & Reed St & W Glen Reed St

BUS 252
08:31 AM 12908 9th St

08:33 AM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

08:39 AM BACKUS DR AND BATES DR @ the COMMON AREA

08:44 AM Felbrigg Hall Rd & Kedleston Rd

08:46 AM Kedleston Rd & Wingate Dr

08:51 AM 10325 Good Luck Rd

08:55 AM Aerospace Rd & Hubble Dr & Van Allen Ln

08:59 AM Aerospace Rd @ The Glendale Apts

BUS 256
08:55 AM Greenbelt Rd @ Chelsea Wood Apts



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:41 AM Page 3 of 14

09:01 AM Brae Brooke Dr & Cipriano Woods Ct

BUS 256
08:16 AM 6805 Glenn Dale Rd

08:19 AM Glenn Dale Rd & Worrell Pl

08:22 AM 10110 Glenndale Oaks Way

08:29 AM Hiland Ave & Ridge St

08:41 AM Forbes Blvd & Palamar Dr

08:46 AM Woodstream Dr & Woodstream Pl

08:49 AM Lanham Severn Rd & Louise St

08:57 AM Greenbelt Rd @ Woodland Landing Apts

BUS 259
08:24 AM Ashleigh Glen Ct & Glenshire Dr

08:28 AM Janesdale Ct & Legend Manor Ln

08:35 AM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln

08:38 AM Amelias Grove Ln & Woodmore North Blvd

08:42 AM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

08:47 AM Church Rd & Sweet Emily Ct

08:54 AM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd

09:00 AM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

09:03 AM Hillmeade Station Dr & Pam Pl

09:08 AM James Madison Ln & Judicial Dr

BUS 261
08:39 AM Mazzoni Ave & Presley Rd

08:44 AM 4th St & Main St

08:47 AM Naval Ave & Spring Ave

08:51 AM Desen Dr & Edgerton Dr

BUS 276
08:56 AM Ora Ct & Ora Glen Dr & S Ora Ct

BUS 276
09:00 AM Canning Ter & Mandan Rd

09:03 AM Morrison Dr & Ora Glen Dr

09:08 AM Mathew St & Megan Ln

09:13 AM Greenbrook Dr & Sunset Pl

BUS 330
08:05 AM Commander Dr & Wells Pkwy

08:07 AM Claymore Ave & Rosemary Ln

08:11 AM Northwest Dr & Toledo Ter

08:19 AM Jamestown Rd & Madison St

08:23 AM Nicholson St & The Mall

08:33 AM Arundel Rd & Russell Ave

08:34 AM 19th Ave & Ingraham St & Russell Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:41 AM Page 4 of 14

08:49 AM Elson St & Erskine St

08:53 AM 23rd Ave & Woodberry St

09:02 AM 41st Ave & Queens Chapel Rd & Tuckerman St

09:06 AM 47TH ST & WOODBERRY ST

09:09 AM Oakridge Rd & Pineway

09:11 AM Guilford Dr & Rowalt Dr

09:14 AM Guilford Rd & Rhode Island Ave

BUS 377
07:49 AM Foxglove Way & Yellowwood Ln

07:54 AM Forestgrove Ln & Grayvine Ln

07:56 AM Bald Hill Rd & Golden Hill Dr

08:01 AM Caribon St & Cleary Ln

08:06 AM Vista Gardens Dr & Windflower Way

08:11 AM Lake Ontario Way & Lake Victoria Ln

08:14 AM Atwell Ave & Raging Brook Dr & Sperry Stream Way

08:24 AM HUDEE DR AND CHANTILLY LA

08:36 AM Longwater Dr & Spriggs Request Way

08:46 AM SHADYSTONE TERR AND CLEARWOOD DR

08:51 AM Albert Dr & Trillum St

08:56 AM Kings Valley Ct & Kings Valley Dr

08:58 AM Cleaver Dr & Saint Michaels Dr

BUS 377
08:04 AM Lisborough Rd & Lisborough Ter

08:07 AM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUBHOUSE

08:12 AM Woodgate Ct S & Woodgate Way

08:22 AM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr

08:29 AM Heatherstone Dr & Pleasant View Dr

08:36 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND LEES PROGRESS DR

08:38 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND GOODLOES PROMISE DR

08:40 AM Fairview Vista Dr & My Mollies Pride Dr

08:44 AM Fairwood Pkwy & Mount Oaks Sanctuary Dr

08:47 AM ROBERTS PROSPECT DR AND FAIRWOOD PKWY

08:53 AM Eugenes Prospect Dr & Roberts Prospect Dr

BUS 407
07:51 AM Piller Ln & Prince of Wales Ct

07:56 AM Alameda Dr & Aloha Pl

07:57 AM N Oak Ct & New Oak Ln & November Ct

08:01 AM NOTTINGHILL DR AND NORTHSHIRE LA

08:05 AM Apple Green Ln & Atlantis Dr

08:10 AM Eider St & Elder Oaks Blvd

08:14 AM ELITE ST & Edgeview Ter

08:16 AM Everglade Ln & Town Center Blvd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:41 AM Page 5 of 14

08:21 AM Enfield Dr & Erics Way

08:23 AM NIGHTHAWK LA AND NEW HAVEN DR

08:35 AM Governor Bridge Rd & Patuxent Overlook Dr

08:48 AM Langston Dr & London Ln

08:52 AM Kemp Way & Kensington Ln

BUS 407
07:53 AM PEACH WALKER DR AND PARIS CT

08:01 AM Arbor Hill Ln & Ayrwood Ln

08:03 AM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY

08:06 AM PENNSBURY DR AND PEMBRIDGE CT

08:09 AM Ashleigh Station Ct & Hall Rd

08:11 AM Devonwood Dr & Dunleigh Dr

08:17 AM Peartree Dr & Pin Oak Pkwy

08:22 AM DOLBROOK LA AND DANUBE LA

08:28 AM Dolphin Way & Driftwood Rd

08:29 AM Mount Oak Rd & Margary Timbers Ct (SE)

08:34 AM Dunwood Valley Dr & Riva Ridge Ct

08:37 AM DUNWOOD VALLEY DR AND DUNWOOD RIDGE TERR

BUS 418
08:06 AM STARLIGHT LA AND BELAIR DR

08:10 AM Fawn Ln & Fleming Ln

08:14 AM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

08:19 AM Scarlet Oak Ter & Silver Maple Ct

08:24 AM Idlewild Dr & Idolstone Ln

08:27 AM Marquette Ln & Race Track Rd

08:34 AM WEISS DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

08:37 AM Chapel Forge Dr & Clearfield Dr

08:42 AM 6911 Laurel Bowie Rd

08:52 AM 11th St & Myrtle Ave

BUS 418
08:11 AM Arrowwood Ln & Old Chapel Dr

08:18 AM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln

08:25 AM Quaking Branch Ct & Quisinberry Way

08:29 AM Quicksilver Ct & Quintette Ln

08:33 AM Quick Fox Ln & Hillmeade Rd

08:34 AM PROSPECT VIEW AVE & Hillmeade Rd

08:39 AM Glen Dale Forest Rd & Oakley Rd

08:41 AM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl

08:55 AM 6420 Cherrywood Ln @ Motiva Apt Ent

09:02 AM Ridge Rd @ Lakeside North Entrance

BUS 470
08:34 AM Hedgewood Dr & Lastner Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:41 AM Page 6 of 14

BUS 473
08:14 AM Metzerott Rd @ Heritage Park Apts / Jefferson Square Condo.

08:28 AM 26th Pl & Osage St

08:41 AM Limestone Pl & Marlbrough Way

08:53 AM 49th Ave & Blackfoot Rd

08:58 AM S Channel Dr & Stream Bank Ln

09:03 AM 51st Ave & Cree Ln

BUS 479
08:45 AM BASSWOOD DR AND BALSAMWOOD DR

08:52 AM Fairlane Pl & Hermosa Dr & Tuscany Dr

08:55 AM Lanner Pl & Montague Dr

09:00 AM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

BUS 487
08:51 AM CRESCENT RD AND SOUTHWAY

08:56 AM Eastway & Ridge Rd

09:00 AM Ridge Rd & Greenbelt ES Driveway

BUS 490
08:48 AM Greenbury Dr & Megan Ln

BUS 494
08:18 AM Clerklee Way & Tulson Ln

08:20 AM Byward Blvd & Nicol Cir

08:23 AM Doubletree Ln & Saint Josephs Dr (ENTERPRISE VILLAGE)

08:26 AM Faircrest Cir & Glenkirk Way

08:28 AM Glenarden Pkwy & Sir Michael Pl & Smithview Pl

08:40 AM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

08:42 AM Riverdale Rd @ Heritage Square Apts

08:45 AM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

08:48 AM Powhatan St & Topton St

08:49 AM 85th Pl & POWHATAN ST

08:55 AM Harland St & Sara St

08:57 AM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

08:59 AM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

BUS 495
08:55 AM Lakeside Dr & Westway

09:01 AM Ridge Rd & Westway

BUS 497
08:20 AM Brandon Ln & Cedar Ln

08:26 AM 9122 Baltimore Ave

08:32 AM 51st Ave & Pierce Ave @ College Park Comm Center

08:38 AM Potomac Ave & Quebec St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:41 AM Page 7 of 14

08:52 AM Citadel Dr & Sweetbriar Dr & Wellesley Dr

08:59 AM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

09:04 AM Westchester Park Dr -  Westchester Park Apts @ Pedestrian crosswalk

BUS 597
09:01 AM 48th Pl & Hollywood Rd

BUS 598
07:45 AM Holiday Ln & Hyde Ln

08:18 AM Dorset Rd & Scotchtown Hills ES Driveway

08:31 AM Ashford Blvd & Londonderry Ct

08:34 AM Ashford Blvd & Northview Ct

08:37 AM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

08:50 AM WOODBINE RD & TAUNTON DR

08:57 AM 51st Ave & Paducah Rd

09:01 AM 50th Ave & Hollywood Rd

BUS 629
07:50 AM Bradford Dr & Park Hall Dr

08:13 AM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr

08:20 AM Contee Rd & Overlook Way

08:23 AM Mayfair Dr & Mayfair Rd

08:34 AM Muirkirk Rd & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

08:51 AM Barrberry Ln & Brickyard Blvd & Calico Rock Lndg

BUS 630
08:35 AM Dunnington Rd & Taney Dr

08:40 AM Beltsville Dr & Beltsville Rd

08:42 AM 11740 BELTSVILLE DR (KINDERCARE)

08:49 AM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

08:59 AM 7 SPRINGS  APT @ 9342 Cherry Hill Rd

BUS 632
07:57 AM 13611 Laurel Bowie Rd- Open Arms

08:04 AM 6th St & Carroll Ave

08:14 AM Clubhouse Dr & PATUXENT GREENS DR

08:16 AM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

08:20 AM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

08:27 AM Locust Grove Dr & Waggaman Ave

08:41 AM Arden Way & Ascot Ln

08:48 AM Montpelier Dr & N Point Ln

08:53 AM Boxford Ct & Cedarbrook Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:41 AM Page 8 of 14

Dora Kennedy French Immersion

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 160
04:39 PM 54th Pl & Quesada Rd

04:42 PM 59th Ave & Sheridan St

04:52 PM 54th Ave & Riverdale Rd

05:01 PM 46th Ave & Riverdale Rd

05:04 PM 45th Ave & Longfellow St

05:09 PM 42nd Ave & Oliver St

05:11 PM 42nd Ave & Longfellow St

05:14 PM 42nd Ave & Gallatin St

05:19 PM 37th St & Windom Rd

05:22 PM 31st St & Varnum St

05:24 PM 33rd St & Bunker Hill Rd

05:27 PM 35th St & Otis St

05:31 PM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

05:33 PM 46th Ave & Burlington Rd

05:36 PM Decatur St & Taylor Rd

05:40 PM 56th Pl & Kennedy St

05:50 PM Landover Rd & Pinebrook Ave

BUS 166
04:38 PM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

04:40 PM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

04:42 PM Harland St & Sara St

04:47 PM 85th Pl & POWHATAN ST

04:50 PM Powhatan St & Topton St

04:52 PM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

04:54 PM Riverdale Rd @ Heritage Square Apts

04:58 PM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

05:08 PM Cousins Dr & Gary Ln

05:10 PM Glenarden Pkwy & Sir Michael Pl & Smithview Pl

05:14 PM Faircrest Cir & Glenkirk Way

05:16 PM Doubletree Ln & Saint Josephs Dr (ENTERPRISE VILLAGE)

05:21 PM Byward Blvd & Nicol Cir

05:22 PM Clerklee Way & Tulson Ln

BUS 167
05:00 PM Ruby Lockheart Blvd & CROSS CHURCH WAY

05:03 PM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

05:04 PM Campus Way N & Metropolitan Way & Woodview Dr

05:08 PM Foxlake Dr & Foxmeadow Way

05:11 PM Golf Course Dr & Terrapin Hills Dr

05:17 PM Fairlakes Pl & Lake Arbor Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:41 AM Page 9 of 14

05:21 PM Lake Shore Dr and Lake Arbor Way

05:33 PM Campus Way N  & Lazy Day Ln

05:36 PM stockport ct & campus way N

05:39 PM Arbor Park Pl & Westridge Dr @ Arbor Park

05:45 PM 10274 Lake Arbor Way - Kinder Care Learning Center

05:49 PM 10100 Lake Arbor Way Lake @ Arbor Comm Center

05:54 PM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

06:04 PM 8001 Sheriff Rd PG SPORTS AND LEARNING COMPLEX

BUS 181
04:39 PM Riverdale Rd @ Auburn Manor Apt Driveway

04:46 PM 67th Ave & Oliver St

04:52 PM 76th Ave & Garrison Rd

04:56 PM 7723 Finns Ln

04:59 PM Emerson Rd & W Lanham Dr

05:07 PM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

05:12 PM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

05:16 PM CHEVERLY AVE & FOREST RD

BUS 187
04:37 PM Bandera St & Barker Pl

04:43 PM Franklin Ave & Seabrook Rd

04:46 PM Justina Dr & Woodland Ave

04:52 PM Buena Vista Ave & Diablo Ave

04:53 PM VISTA GLENN LN & VISTA MEADOW WAY

04:54 PM Meadowhill Rd & Utica Pl

04:59 PM 2715 KELNER DR

05:05 PM Barlowe Rd & Smoketree Ln

05:10 PM Brightseat Rd & 1st Ent Maple Ridge Apt

05:13 PM Burnside Rd & Palmer Park Rd

05:19 PM Flagstaff St & Kent Village Dr

05:27 PM E Glenreed Ct & Reed St & W Glen Reed St

BUS 241
05:03 PM James Madison Ln & Judicial Dr

05:07 PM Hillmeade Rd & Willow Marsh Ln

05:10 PM Amelias Grove Ln & Woodmore North Blvd

05:14 PM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

05:20 PM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd

05:24 PM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

05:27 PM Hillmeade Station Dr & Pam Pl

05:33 PM 11902 Daisy Ln

BUS 243
04:56 PM Greenbelt Rd @ Woodland Landing Apts

05:03 PM Woodstream Dr & Woodstream Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:41 AM Page 10 of 14

05:06 PM Forbes Blvd & Palamar Dr

05:11 PM Lanham Severn Rd & Louise St

05:22 PM Hiland Ave & Ridge St

05:29 PM Glenn Dale Rd & Marguerita Ave

05:31 PM 10110 Glenndale Oaks Way

05:32 PM Glenn Dale Rd & Worrell Pl

05:35 PM 6805 Glenn Dale Rd

BUS 252
04:40 PM Ora Ct & Ora Glen Dr & S Ora Ct

BUS 252
05:08 PM Greenbrook Dr & Sunset Pl

05:12 PM Mathew St & Megan Ln

05:17 PM Morrison Dr & Ora Glen Dr

05:22 PM Canning Ter & Mandan Rd

BUS 256
04:39 PM Brae Brooke Dr & Cipriano Woods Ct

BUS 256
05:07 PM Mandan Rd & Greenwood Village Dr - 2nd entrance - Metro bus sign 

BUS 261
04:50 PM Greenbury Dr & Megan Ln

BUS 306
04:39 PM Guilford Rd & Rhode Island Ave

04:42 PM Guilford Dr & Rowalt Dr

04:45 PM Oakridge Rd & Pineway

04:49 PM Commander Dr & Wells Pkwy

04:51 PM Claymore Ave & Rosemary Ln

04:56 PM 41st Ave & Queens Chapel Rd & Tuckerman St

05:01 PM 47TH ST & WOODBERRY ST

05:07 PM Northwest Dr & Toledo Ter

05:15 PM Commander Dr & Wells Pkwy

05:19 PM Nicholson St & The Mall

05:26 PM 23rd Ave & Woodberry St

05:31 PM Elson St & Erskine St

05:45 PM Cox Ave & Flanders Dr

05:50 PM Madison St & Ray Rd

05:52 PM 19th Ave & Ingraham St & Russell Ave

05:57 PM Arundel Rd & Russell Ave

BUS 317
04:34 PM Westchester Park Dr -  Westchester Park Apts @ Pedestrian crosswal

04:40 PM Citadel Dr & Sweetbriar Dr & Wellesley Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:42 AM Page 11 of 14

04:47 PM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

04:57 PM Potomac Ave & Quebec St

05:02 PM 51st Ave & Pierce Ave @ College Park Comm Center

BUS 402
04:59 PM DUNWOOD VALLEY DR AND DUNWOOD RIDGE TERR

05:03 PM Dunwood Valley Dr & Riva Ridge Ct

05:07 PM Mount Oak Rd & Margary Timbers Ct (SE)

05:09 PM Dolphin Way & Driftwood Rd

05:15 PM DOLBROOK LA AND DANUBE LA

05:22 PM Peartree Dr & Pin Oak Pkwy

05:28 PM Devonwood Dr & Dunleigh Dr

05:30 PM Ashleigh Station Ct & Hall Rd

05:35 PM PENNSBURY DR AND PEMBRIDGE CT

05:44 PM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY

05:49 PM PEACH WALKER DR AND PARIS CT

05:53 PM Arbor Hill Ln & Ayrwood Ln

06:03 PM Governor Bridge Rd & Patuxent Overlook Dr

BUS 402
04:42 PM Holiday Ln & Hyde Ln

04:46 PM NIGHTHAWK LA AND NEW HAVEN DR

04:51 PM Everglade Ln & Town Center Blvd

04:56 PM Enfield Dr & Erics Way

04:59 PM ELITE ST & Edgeview Ter

05:01 PM Eider St & Elder Oaks Blvd

05:10 PM Apple Green Ln & Atlantis Dr

05:14 PM NOTTINGHILL DR AND NORTHSHIRE LA

05:20 PM N Oak Ct & New Oak Ln & November Ct

05:22 PM Alameda Dr & Aloha Pl

05:30 PM Piller Ln & Prince of Wales Ct

BUS 414
04:44 PM Eugenes Prospect Dr & Roberts Prospect Dr

04:49 PM Lisborough Rd & Lisborough Ter

04:53 PM Woodgate Ct S & Woodgate Way

04:56 PM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUBHOUSE

05:05 PM ROBERTS PROSPECT DR AND FAIRWOOD PKWY

05:06 PM Fairwood Pkwy & Mount Oaks Sanctuary Dr

05:10 PM Fairview Vista Dr & My Mollies Pride Dr

05:12 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND GOODLOES PROMISE DR

05:14 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND LEES PROGRESS DR

05:21 PM Heatherstone Dr & Pleasant View Dr

05:29 PM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr

05:34 PM Church Rd & Sweet Emily Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:42 AM Page 12 of 14

BUS 414
04:41 PM Janesdale Ct & Legend Manor Ln

04:44 PM Ashleigh Glen Ct & Glenshire Dr

04:48 PM Lake Ontario Way & Lake Victoria Ln

04:51 PM Atwell Ave & Raging Brook Dr & Sperry Stream Way

05:01 PM HUDEE DR AND CHANTILLY LA

05:13 PM Vista Gardens Dr & Windflower Way

05:18 PM Caribon St & Cleary Ln

05:23 PM Bald Hill Rd & Golden Hill Dr

05:26 PM Forestgrove Ln & Grayvine Ln

05:32 PM Foxglove Way & Yellowwood Ln

05:43 PM Longwater Dr & Spriggs Request Way

05:52 PM SHADYSTONE TERR AND CLEARWOOD DR

05:57 PM Albert Dr & Trillum St

06:01 PM Cleaver Dr & Saint Michaels Dr

06:04 PM Kings Valley Ct & Kings Valley Dr

BUS 418
04:32 PM 6420 Cherrywood Ln @ Motiva Apt Ent

04:39 PM Ridge Rd @ Lakeside North Entrance

04:56 PM Corner Creek Way & Wynnifred Pl

04:58 PM Glen Dale Forest Rd & Oakley Rd

05:01 PM Quick Fox Ln & Hillmeade Rd

05:03 PM PROSPECT VIEW AVE &  Hillmeade Rd

05:09 PM Quicksilver Ct & Quintette Ln

05:13 PM Quaking Branch Ct & Quisinberry Way

05:18 PM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln

05:27 PM Arrowwood Ln & Old Chapel Dr

BUS 423
04:42 PM 11th St & Myrtle Ave

04:50 PM WEISS DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

04:53 PM Chapel Forge Dr & Clearfield Dr

04:58 PM Marquette Ln & Race Track Rd

05:00 PM Idlewild Dr & Idolstone Ln

05:03 PM Scarlet Oak Ter & Silver Maple Ct

05:10 PM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

05:14 PM STARLIGHT LA AND BELAIR DR

05:17 PM Fawn Ln & Fleming Ln

05:20 PM Langston Dr & London Ln

05:24 PM Kemp Way & Kensington Ln

BUS 470
04:34 PM S Channel Dr & Stream Bank Ln

04:39 PM 51st Ave & Cree Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:42 AM Page 13 of 14

04:42 PM 49th Ave & Blackfoot Rd

04:45 PM 9122 Baltimore Ave

04:56 PM Limestone Pl & Marlbrough Way

05:17 PM 26th Pl & Osage St

05:30 PM Metzerott Rd @ Heritage Park Apts / Jefferson Square Condo.

BUS 477
04:54 PM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

05:00 PM Lanner Pl & Montague Dr

05:03 PM Fairlane Pl & Hermosa Dr & Tuscany Dr

05:12 PM Balsamwood Dr & Basswood Dr

BUS 478
04:38 PM Ridge Rd & Greenbelt ES Driveway

04:42 PM Eastway & Ridge Rd

04:45 PM CRESCENT RD AND SOUTHWAY

BUS 482
04:31 PM 48th Pl & Hollywood Rd

BUS 482
04:34 PM Hedgewood Dr & Lastner Ln

BUS 486
04:37 PM Lakeside Dr & Westway

04:43 PM Ridge Rd & Westway

BUS 598
04:34 PM 50th Ave & Hollywood Rd

04:40 PM 51st Ave & Paducah Rd

04:47 PM BELTSVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER DAYCARE (P&R)

04:49 PM WOODBINE RD & TAUNTON DR

05:05 PM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

05:06 PM Ashford Blvd & Northview Ct

05:08 PM Ashford Blvd & Londonderry Ct

05:23 PM Dorset Rd & Scotchtown Hills ES Driveway

BUS 629
04:57 PM Barrberry Ln & Brickyard Blvd & Calico Rock Lndg

05:13 PM Muirkirk Rd & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

05:27 PM Mayfair Dr & Mayfair Rd

05:31 PM Contee Rd & Overlook Way

05:37 PM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr

06:03 PM Bradford Dr & Park Hall Dr

BUS 630
04:33 PM 7 SPRINGS  APT @ 9342 Cherry Hill Rd

04:47 PM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:42 AM Page 14 of 14

04:54 PM 11740 BELTSVILLE DR (KINDERCARE)

04:56 PM Beltsville Dr & Beltsville Rd

05:00 PM Dunnington Rd & Taney Dr

BUS 632
04:40 PM Ammendale Rd & Sequoia Ln

04:49 PM Boxford Ct & Cedarbrook Ln

04:54 PM Montpelier Dr & N Point Ln

05:02 PM Arden Way & Ascot Ln

05:15 PM Locust Grove Dr & Waggaman Ave

05:22 PM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

05:38 PM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

05:40 PM Clubhouse Dr & PATUXENT GREENS DR

05:49 PM 6th St & Carroll Ave


